
Musikübertragung & Freisprechfunktion via 
Bluetooth V4.0

Musikwiedergabe pausiert automatisch bei eingehendem Anruf
6 verschiedene Lichte�ekte wählbar
AUX–IN Eingang, ideal für mobile Musikübertragung
Eingebaute 2x 4W Stereolautsprecher
Integrierter 2000mAh Akku für portable Nutzung & 5–8 
Stunden Musikgenuss
Unterstützt Mobiltelefone/Smartphones, PC/Tablets, MP3, usw. 
Unterstützt MicroSD Karten bis 32GB
Ideal für zu Hause, auf Partys oder auch auf Reisen 
Trendige Optik und handliche Größe

Technische Spezi�kationen:
• Bluetooth V4.0, ~10m Übertragungsreichweite
• 5 Funktionen: Bluetooth, AUX-IN 3.5mm, 

Freisprecheinrichtung, MicroSD Karte, LED
• Lautsprecher: Frequenzbereich 150Hz–18kHz
• Bluetooth: Frequenzband 2,4GHz
• Bluetooth: abgestrahlte Sendeleistung max. 2,5mW
• SNR ≦ 80dB / Lautsprecherimpedanz 4Ω
• Eingebauter au�adbarer 2000mAh Lithium-Ionen Akku 3.7V
• Ladezeit ~2–3 Stunden
• Wiedergabezeit: ~5 Std. (mittleres VOL + LED); ~3,5 Std. 

(max. VOL + LED); ~8 Std. (mittleres VOL ohne LED)
• Standby-Zeit ~35 Stunden
• Stromeingang DC 5V
• Material: PC + ABS Kunststo�
• Gewicht / Maße: 415g / (L) 18,8 x (B) 8,0 x (H) 6,8cm

Verpackungsinhalt:
MusicMan® Bluetooth LED Light Soundstation BT-X26, Micro 
USB-Ladekabel, AUX-IN Kabel, Gebrauchsanleitung

Music transfer & handsfree function via 
Bluetooth V4.0

When incoming call, music playback pauses automatically
6 di�erent light e�ects selectable
AUX–IN entrance, ideal for mobile music transfer
Built-in 2x 4W stereo speakers
Built-in rechargeable 2000mAh battery for portable use & 
5–8 hours music enjoyment
Supports mobile phones/Smartphones, PC/Tablets, MP3, etc.
Supports MicroSD cards up to 32GB
Ideal for use at home, at parties or while travelling
Trendy optic and handy size

Technical Speci�cations:
• Bluetooth V4.0, ~10m transmitting distance
• 5 Functions: Bluetooth, AUX-IN 3.5mm, Handsfree function, 

MicroSD card, LED
• Loudspeakers: frequency range 150Hz–18kHz
• Bluetooth: frequency band 2.4GHz
• Bluetooth: radiated transmission power max. 2.5mW
• SNR ≦ 80dB / Speaker impedance 4Ω
• Built-in rechargeable 2000mAh lithium ion battery 3.7V
• Charging time ~2–3 hours
• Playing time: ~5 hours (medium VOL + LED); ~3.5 hours 

(max. VOL + LED); ~8 hours (medium VOL without LED)
• Standby time ~35 hours
• Power input DC 5V
• Material: PC + ABS plastic
• Weight / Dimensions: 415g / (L) 18.8 x (W) 8.0 x (H) 6.8cm

Package Contents:
MusicMan® Bluetooth LED Light Soundstation BT-X26, Micro 
USB charging cable, AUX-IN cable, User Manual

Transfert de musique & fonction mains libres par 
Bluetooth V4.0

Réception d’un appel, le lecteur musical est mis 
automatiquement en pause 
6 e�ets de lumière di�érentes sélectionnables
Entrée AUX–IN, idéal pour le transfert de musique mobile
Haut-parleurs stéréo intégrés 2x 4W
Batterie 2000mAh intégrée pour une utilisation portable 
& assure 5–8 heures plaisir de la musique
Prend en charge les téléphones mobiles/ordiphones, 
PC/tablettes, lecteurs MP3, etc
Prend en charge les cartes MicroSD jusqu'à 32Go
Idéal pour une utilisation à la maison, lors de fêtes ou en 
voyage
Allure tendance et taille maniable

Caractéristiques techniques:
• Bluetooth V4.0, ~10m distance de transmission
• 5 Fonctions: Bluetooth, AUX–IN 3.5mm, Fonction mains 

libres, Carte MicroSD, LED
• Haut-parleurs: gamme de fréquences 150Hz–18kHz
• Bluetooth: bande de fréquences 2,4GHz
• Bluetooth: puissance d'émission rayonnée max. 2,5mW
• SNR ≦ 80dB / Impédance haut-parleur 4Ω
• Batterie rechargeable intégrée 2000mAh au lithium ion 3.7V
• Durée de charge ~2–3 heures
• Autonomie en lecture: ~5 heures (VOL moyen + LED); ~3,5 

heures (VOL max. + LED) ; ~8 heures (VOL moyen sans LED)
• Autonomie en veille ~35 heures
• Entrée d'alimentation CC 5V
• Matériau: PC + plastique ABS
• Poids / Dimensions: 415g / (Lo) 18,8 x (La) 8,0 x (H) 6,8cm

Contenu de la livraison:
MusicMan® Bluetooth LED Light Soundstation BT-X26, Câble 
de chargement Micro USB, Câble AUX-IN, Manuel 
d’utilisation

Transferencia de música & función de manos 
libres a través de Bluetooth V4.0

Llamada entrante, la reproducción de música se pausa 
automáticamente
6 efectos diferentes de luz seleccionable
Entrada AUX–IN, ideal para la transferencia de música 
móvil
Altavoces estéreo incorporados 2x 4W
Batería 2000mAh incorporada para el uso portable & 
asegura 5–8 horas disfrute de la música
Compatible con teléfonos móviles/Smartphones, 
PC/tabletas, MP3, etc.
Admite tarjetas MicroSD hasta 32GB
Ideal para usar en casa, en �estas o mientras viaja
Aspecto moderno y tamaño práctico

Especi�caciones técnicas:
• Bluetooth V4.0, ~10m distancia de transmisión
• 5 Funciones: Bluetooth, AUX–IN 3.5mm, Función de manos 

libres, Tarjeta MicroSD, LED
• Altavoces: intervalo de frecuencias 150Hz–18kHz
• Bluetooth: banda de frecuencias 2,4GHz
• Bluetooth: potencia de transmisión radiada máx. 2,5mW
• SNR ≦ 80dB / Impedancia del altavoz 4Ω
• Batería incorporada recargable iones de litio 2000mAh 3.7V
• Tiempo de carga ~2–3 horas
• Tiempo de reproducción: ~5 horas (VOL medio + LED); ~3,5 

horas (VOL máximo + LED); ~8 horas (VOL medio sin LED)
• Tiempo en espera ~35 horas
• Potencia de entrada CC 5V
• Material: PC + plástico ABS
• Peso / Dimensiones: 415g / (L) 18,8 x (An) 8,0 x (Al) 6,8cm

Contenido del paquete:
MusicMan® Bluetooth LED Light Soundstation BT-X26, Cable 
de carga Micro USB, Cable de AUX–IN, Manual de usuario

Transmisja muzyki & funkcja głośnomówiąca 
poprzez Bluetooth V4.0

W trakcie przychodzącego połączenia, odtwarzanie 
muzyki zostaje automatycznie wstrzymane
6 różnych efektów świetlnych wyboru 
Wejście AUX–IN, idealnie nadaje się do transfer muzyki 
mobilnej
Wbudowane 2x 4W głóśniki stereo
Wbudowany akumulator 2000mAh przenośny do użytku 
& zapewnia 5–8 godzin muzyki przyjemność
Obsługuje telefony komórkowe/Smartfony, PC/tablety, 
MP3, itp.
Obsługuje kartę MicroSD do 32GB
Idealny do stosowania w domu, na imprezach lub w czasie 
podróży
Modny wygląd i poręczny rozmiar

Specy�kacje techniczne:
• Bluetooth V4.0, ~10m dystans transmisji
• 5 Funkcje: Bluetooth, AUX-IN 3.5mm, Głośnomówiący, 

Karta MicroSD, LED
• Głośniki: zakres częstotliwości 150Hz–18kHz
• Bluetooth: pasmo częstotliwości 2,4GHz
• Bluetooth: moc transmisji promieniowania maks. 2,5mW
• SNR ≦ 80dB / Impedancja głośnika 4Ω
• Wbudowany akumulator litowo-jonowy 2000mAh 3.7V
• Czas ładowania ~2–3 godziny
• Czas odtwarzania: ~5 godzin (średni głośność głośności + 

LED); ~3,5 godziny (maks. głośność + LED); ~8 godzin 
(średni głośność bez LED)

• Czas gotowości ~35 godzin
• Gniazdo zasilania DC 5V
• Materiał: PC + tworzywo ABS
• Waga / Wymiary: 415g / (D) 18,8 x (S) 8,0 x (W) 6,8cm

Zawartość pakietu:
MusicMan® Bluetooth LED Light Soundstation BT-X26, Kabel 
do ładowania Micro USB, Kabel AUX-IN, Instrukcja obsługi

Přenos hudby & funkce hands-free přes 
Bluetooth V4.0

Automatické pozastavení hudby při příchozím hovoru
6 různých světelných efektů nastavitelné
Vstup AUX–IN, ideální pro mobilní přenos hudby
Vestavěné 2x 4W stereo reproduktory
Vestavĕná nabíjecí 2000mAh baterii pro mobilní použití & 
zajišťuje 5–8 hodiny požitek z hudby
Podpora mobilních telefonů/Smartphone, PC/tabletů, 
MP3, atd.
Podpora karty MicroSD až 32GB
Ideální pro použití doma, na párty nebo na cestách 
Moderní vzhled a šikovná velikost

Technické údaje:
• Bluetooth V4.0, ~10m vysílací vzdálenost
• 5 Funkce: Bluetooth, AUX-IN 3.5mm, Funkce handsfree, 

MicroSD karta, LED
• Reproduktory: frekvenční rozsah 150Hz–18kHz
• Bluetooth: frekvenční pásmo 2,4GHz
• Bluetooth: radiovaný přenosový výkon max. 2,5mW
• SNR ≦ 80dB / Impedance reproduktoru 4Ω
• Baterie vestavěné nabíjecí lithium-iontová 2000mAh 3.7V
• Doba nabíjení ~2–3 hodiny
• Doba přehrávání: ~5 hodin (střední hlasitost + LED); ~3,5 hodin 

(max. hlasitost + LED); ~8 hodin (střední hlasitost bez LED)
• Pohotovostní režim ~35 hodin
• Příkon DC 5V
• Materiál: PC + plast ABC
• Hmotnost / Rozměry: 415g / (D) 18,8 x (Š) 8,0 x (V) 6,8cm

Obsah balení:
MusicMan® Bluetooth LED Light Soundstation BT-X26, Micro 
USB nabíjecí kabel, AUX-IN kabel, Návod k obsluze
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Bluetooth Lautsprecher für kabellose 
Musikübertragung mit Freisprechfunktion und 

Lichte�ekten

Bluetooth speaker for wireless music streaming 
with hands-free function and lighting e�ects
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